
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

acpp024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)0,5 0 (+)0,8
acpp001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,5
acpp016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,6
acpp014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3,5 3 3,4
acpp019289 VILA SOLVES, CASTO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,5
acpp023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4
acpp003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,9
acpp001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT0,6 1 0,5
acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,2 0 (+)0,4
acpp001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,9 2 1,7
acpp006237 MIRET SABATER, JORDI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
acpp002301 MILLAN BOSCH, CARLES (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6
acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
acpp005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 2,8 2 2,7
acpp006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 4,4 3 4,3
acpp025905 VILADOMAT PUIGGROS, MARC 4,9 4 4,8
acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)1
acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4
acpp022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 6,9 5 6,8
acpp023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 1,7 2 1,6
acpp001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
acpp001622 COLL RIGAU, JAUME (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
acpp002361 COLL REYNE, ALBERT 0,2 0 0,2
acpp028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 13,6 11 13,4
acpp000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS0,5 1 0,3
acpp008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 2,1 2 2,1
acpp001867 RIERA RAURELL, JOAQUIM 1,6 2 1,6
acpp004630 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
acpp006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
acpp026618 PAREDES GAYA, FERRAN 16,7 13 16,3
acpp022939 SLYVA *, VADIM 12,8 10 12,4
acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)0,2 0 (+)0,3
acpp023973 TRECCAGNOLI ROMERO, DANIEL 19,7 15 19,6
acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 1,3 1 1,3
acpp023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 11 8 11
acpp009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,4
acpp027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA19,6 15 19,4
acpp019071 JUAREZ JUAN, SALVADOR 2,9 2 2,7
acpp026509 LIZAUR CARRIO, ANGEL 13,5 11 13,3
acpp008069 RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, MARIBEL 4,4 3 4,4
acpp004405 ASPERO MASOLIVER, Mª CARMEN 6,7 5 6,7
acpp028030 BASART DE DIEGO, PAU 8,6 7 8,6
sh00000001 TORNER, ENRIC 0 0 0
acpp006110 MIR ALBERTI, JORDI (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
acpp001850 BONFILL PLANA, JOSEP 3,4 2 3,4
acpp003386 BURGAYA CORNET, DAVID 4,9 4 4,9
acpp026883 JURADA SAYOS, LLUIS 3,7 3 3,7
acpp028392 SABRIA FIGUERAS, CLARA 20,9 16 20,9
acpp027335 MASFERRER CASTELLO, NURIA 21 16 21
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

acpp026618 PAREDES GAYA, FERRAN 16,7 13 16,3
acpp022939 SLYVA *, VADIM 12,8 10 12,4
acpp024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)0,5 0 (+)0,8
acpp001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,5
acpp028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 13,6 11 13,4
acpp000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS0,5 1 0,3
acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,2 0 (+)0,4
acpp001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,9 2 1,7
acpp009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,4
acpp027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA19,6 15 19,4
acpp019071 JUAREZ JUAN, SALVADOR 2,9 2 2,7
acpp026509 LIZAUR CARRIO, ANGEL 13,5 11 13,3
acpp003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,9
acpp001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT0,6 1 0,5
acpp016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,6
acpp014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3,5 3 3,4
acpp005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 2,8 2 2,7
acpp006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 4,4 3 4,3
acpp022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 6,9 5 6,8
acpp023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 1,7 2 1,6
acpp019289 VILA SOLVES, CASTO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,5
acpp023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4
acpp025905 VILADOMAT PUIGGROS, MARC 4,9 4 4,8
acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)1
acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)0,2 0 (+)0,3
acpp023973 TRECCAGNOLI ROMERO, DANIEL 19,7 15 19,6
acpp006237 MIRET SABATER, JORDI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
acpp002301 MILLAN BOSCH, CARLES (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
acpp001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
acpp001622 COLL RIGAU, JAUME (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
acpp002361 COLL REYNE, ALBERT 0,2 0 0,2
acpp008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 2,1 2 2,1
acpp001867 RIERA RAURELL, JOAQUIM 1,6 2 1,6
acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 1,3 1 1,3
acpp023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 11 8 11
acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6
acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4
acpp008069 RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, MARIBEL 4,4 3 4,4
acpp004405 ASPERO MASOLIVER, Mª CARMEN 6,7 5 6,7
acpp028030 BASART DE DIEGO, PAU 8,6 7 8,6
sh00000001 TORNER, ENRIC 0 0 0
acpp004630 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
acpp006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
acpp003386 BURGAYA CORNET, DAVID 4,9 4 4,9
acpp026883 JURADA SAYOS, LLUIS 3,7 3 3,7
acpp028392 SABRIA FIGUERAS, CLARA 20,9 16 20,9
acpp027335 MASFERRER CASTELLO, NURIA 21 16 21
acpp006110 MIR ALBERTI, JORDI (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
acpp001850 BONFILL PLANA, JOSEP 3,4 2 3,4
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Acumulado hasta vuelta:1
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